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Pre-Bid Meeting     Date: 06/06/2024        Time: 10:00 AM                Location: Virtual Meeting 

Project No.: 20230197-R Contract Type:  MCC 7360 Plan 

Project Name: Biscayne Shores Pump Station Retrofit Nos. 109 & 110 and MIC Stormwater Pump Station Trash Rack 
Repair 

Bid Due Date: 7/3/2024 Engineer’s Estimate of Base Cost: $2,929,897.00 

SBE-CONST Contract Measure: No Measure DBE Aspirational Goal: 10.67%            CWP Measure: N/A 

Capital Improvements Division Engineer:  Elva Rosa Reyes 

 
Name (PRINT) Company Name Address  

Elva Rosa Reyes DTPW 
SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. Miami, 
Fl. 33128 

Phone: 305 375 1889 

Fax: 

Email: elva.reyes@miamidade.gov 

Katherine Fernandz DTPW 
SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. Miami, 
Fl. 33128 

Phone:305 375 2726 

Fax: 

Email: katherine.fernandez@miamidade.gov 

Daryl Hildoer DTPW 
SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. Miami, 
Fl. 33128 

Phone: (305) 375-4972 

Fax: 

Email: daryl.hildoer@miamidade.gov 

Daryl Hildoer DTPW 
SPCC Building 
111 NW 1 St. Miami, 
Fl. 33128 

Phone: (305) 375-4972 

Fax: 

Email: daryl.hildoer@miamidade.gov 

Anabely Revetti 

MCM 
Magnum 
Construction 
Management, LLC 
(MCM) 
 

 

Phone: (305) 541 4008 

Fax: 

Email: arevetti@mcm-us.com 

Marcelo Hernandez 
SHC Stonehenge 
Construction, LLC 
 

 

Phone: (305) 803 1778 

Fax: 

Email: mhernandez@shc-us.com 

Angel Hernandez SEES   

Phone: 305 971 0883 

Fax: 

Em ah@seesgogreen.comail: 
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Project No.: 20230197-R Project Name: Biscayne Shores Pump Station Retrofit Nos. 109 & 110 and MIC 
Stormwater Pump Station Trash Rack Repair 

 

Name (PRINT) Company Name Address  

Luis Casas MWI Axial Flow Pumps  

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email: luis@psi-techinc.com 

Edgar Lugo Solares Electrical  

Phone: 786 715 1092 

Fax: 

Email: elugo@solareselectrical.com 

   

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email:  

   

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email:  

   

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email:  

   

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email:  

   

Phone: 

Fax: 

Email: 


